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Women / XB / 8 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jillian Hannah172
Oly Ellisville

8.900 9.100 9.3009.150 36.450
3 2 3 1 1 

1 

Nora Briggs131
TCGA

8.850 8.600 8.8509.100 35.400
4 3T 4 4 2 

2 

Allison Nichols127
TCGA

9.100 8.600 8.3009.300 35.300
1T 4T 1 10 3 

3 

Katelynn Hodge174
Oly Ellisville

8.600 9.200 8.6508.800 35.250
7 1 6 6 4 

4 

Eloise Kammermeyer136
TCGA

8.500 8.500 8.7009.200 34.900
8T 5 2 5 5 

5 

Joelle Roskin242
TCGA

9.100 7.900 9.0008.600 34.600
2T 7T 8T 2T 6 

6 

Frankie Doerhoff124
TCGA

8.800 7.900 9.0008.600 34.300
5 8T 9T 3T 7 

7 

Lydia Legoute126
TCGA

8.700 8.000 8.5008.700 33.900
6 6 7 9 8 

8 

Laila Woelfel130
TCGA

8.500 7.500 8.6009.000 33.600
9T 10 5 7T 9 

9 

Leyla Oleska128
TCGA

8.400 7.850 8.6008.200 33.050
10 9 10 8T 10 

10 
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